
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 
91 
21 
24 
47 

39 

Name 
Kevin Rosenbäck 
Leon Hägg 
Erik Elmén 
Per Johan Gunnarsson 

Erik Vinberg 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 

13 

Diff 

1.536 
1.879 
7.658 

DNF 

Best Tm 
42.885 
42.864 
42.796 
43.192 

44.083 

Club 
Bohus Racing Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Hyllinge Motorsällskap 

Bohus Racing Club 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

1.536 

Avg. Speed 

82,193 

Best Lap Tm 

42.796 

Best Speed 

84,288 

Best Lap by 

24 - Erik Elmén 

SKCC 5 - Söndag 

KZ2 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:20:05 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 

2025-08-31 16:14 


